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
Garbage, All Electric Units, Building has
been done over, Semi-Handicapped,
Ramp at Entry to Building, Units have
wide doors, ADDED 11/18/15

1 BR Apt., 1st Floor, 258 E. Fairview
Avenue, Connellsville, $550.00 + All
Utilities, Gas Heat, Stove & Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, Handicapped
Accessible, AVAILABLE 1/1/16, ADDED
12/8/2015

1 BR Apt., 1100 High Street, Apt. B,
Brownsville, $590.00 + All Utilities, Gas
Heat, Stove & Refrigerator provided by
Landlord, ADDED 12/8/15

1 BR House, Rear 119 W. Church St.,
Fairchance, $500.00 + Gas and Electric,
Water, Sewage, and Garbage paid by
Landlord, Stove furnished by Landlord,
Unit over a Garage and Has Basement.
Garage does not go with Unit. ADDED
12/22/15

1 BR Duplex, 29 Nutt Avenue, Uniontown,
Landlord pays Sewage and Garbage, Gas
Heat, Landlord provides Stove and
Refrigerator, ADDED 1/19/16

1 BR House, 312 Wood St., Belle Vernon,
$575.00 + All Utilities except Water,
Garbage, and Sewage, Stove, Refrigerator
and Dishwasher provided by Landlord,
Newly Updated, ADDED 1/21/16

Gateway Senior Housing, Waynesburg,
62+ age limit, ADDED 3/21/16

Mary Lou Dewitt
Call for details

Linda Allen
Call for details

William Jones
Call for details

Floyd Laubham & Mary Jo Bahnsen

Call for details

P. J. Kumor

Call for details

Cindy Pruce
Call for details

Call for details

724-220-2267

724-628-2028
724-562-0092

724-785-8956

724-564-5896

724-570-2988

724-986-0076

724-880-0373



Fayette County Housing Authority
Available Unit List

One Bedroom Units Page 4
Location Landlord Phone

1 BR Apt., 147 S. Mt. Vernon Avenue, Lynn Keller 724-438-6795
3rd Floor, Uniontown, $550.00 + All Call for details

Utilities except Water, Sewage, and
Garbage, Stove and Refrigerator furnished
by Landlord, Electric paid by Tenant, also
Heating & Cooling & Water Heating --
ADDED 3/30/16

1 BR Apt., 306 E. Green Street, Apt. 1, Virginia Kalp (Talk with her 724-459-4459
Connellsville, $650.00 + Electric, Gas daughter, Patty Welsh) 724-459-6285
Heat, Gas, Water, Sewage & Garbage Call for details 724-549-4410

paid by Landlord, Stove and Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, Fenced Yard in
good condition, Off Street Parking, Can
park in back of Apt., ADDED 5/3/16

1 BR House, 2 Hogsett St., Uniontown, Roy Zack 724-439-5529
$500.00 + All Utilities except Sewage and Call for details

Garbage, Gas Heat, Stove & Refrigerator

provided by Landlord, AVAILABLE 6/1/16,

ADDED 5/10/16

IF ANY OF THE UNITS ABOVE ARE
RENTED, IT IS NOT THE FAULT

OF THE HOUSING AUTHORITY. THE
LANDLORD ARE TOLD TO CALL US

IF THEY RENT THE UNIT, SO IT CAN
BE REMOVED FROM THE LIST. IF
THEY DO NOT DO THIS, THE HOUSING
AUTHORITY HAS NO WAY OF
KNOWING THEY ARE RENTED.



Fayette County Housing Authority
Available Unit List

May 9, 2016 *  |Indicates Handicap Accessible

Two Bedroom Units Page 1
Location Landlord Phone
Woodland Hills Townhomes Julie Toye 724-628-5310

600 Sherwood Circle, Connellsville
rent + elec. stove & fridg included

Meridian Point Senior Apartments
112 Confer Vista Rd., Uniontown
rent plus electric

Mt. Vernon Towers, 177 W. Main, U-town
Start at $435.00 utilities included

Four separate 2 BR Apts., 314 Market
St., Belle Vernon -- Apts. A, B, C, D --
$550.00 + utilities, major appliances
provided, if they break down, tenant is
responsible for repair fee

Rose Square Apartments
504 McCormick Ave. Connellsville

Jimmy's Trailer Ct. Tower Hill
tenant pays most utilities

Strickland Estates Smithfield
rent + utilities, mobile hm. Indoor pet OK

Connellsville Area
Rent plus utilities

2 & 3 BR Apts., Laurel Estates, North
Union Twp., Uniontown -- Rents from
$500.00 per month, plus gas and electric,
Washer/Dryer hookups, central heat &
AC, new Apts., many amenitites

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area
Call for availability

New Stanton Commons, Sunny Drive
Hunker, PA

Call for Available Units

2 & 3 Bedroom Units for Rent

Call for details

Brenda Bartock
Call for details

Danetta Howard
many amenities, call for details

Sandra K. Tordi
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